2022 Closure Dates

Friday, March 18, 2022
Thursday, May 5, 2022

Friday, May 6, 2022

Monday, May 30, 2022
Monday, July 4, 2022
Monday, September 5, 2022
Thursday, November 24, 2022
Friday, November 25, 2022
Monday, December 26, 2022

Monday, January 2, 2023

Staff Development Day

National Teacher Appreciation Week
National Teacher Appreciation Week
Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving

Christmas

New Year's



